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Moran Hannah 906-370-0316 hannahmaemoran@gmail.comFall 2017/Power2018 YES yes yes works at IFY yes yes

Stefanik Lisa lisa.stefanik@gmail.comFall 2017/Hot 2018 YES yes yes web - Sapphire Yoga yes yes

Knetter Karen Joy 608-334-7698 kjknetter@gmail.comFall 2017/Hot 2018 YES yes yes call - works at MSCR yes yes

Parish Nicole 608-712-7224 nlparish@hotmail.comFall 2017/Power2018 YES no

Graham Jane janeepletsch@gmail.comFall 2017/Power 2018 YES no

Alexander Danielle 608-852-7960 dk_alexander@icloud.comFall 2017/Power2018 YES no

Helmer Kerry kerry.helmer50@gmail.comFall 2017/Hot 2018 YES yes yes web - Sapphire Yoga yes yes

Reynolds Jessie Rae 920-344-2219 jreynolds6@wisc.eduFall 2017/Summer2018 YES no yes yes

Bergeson Erik 609-678-6271 bergeson.erik@gmail.comFall 2017/Summer2018 YES no yes yes

Sierocuk Samantha 262-402-8302 samanthakay13@gmail.comFall 2017/SpringPower2018 YES no

Gombola Melissa 952-412-0301 melissamariehogan@yahoo.comFall 2017/SpringPower2018 YES yes yes web - Well Movement

Edge Laura 608-695-3771 samanthakay13@gmail.comPower2018/Summer2018 YES no yes yes

Knothe Elizabeth 608-385-1585 lizknothe@gmail.comPower2018/Summer2018 YES no yes yes

Peters Sarah 608-712-1043 quossers@hotmail.comSummer2018 YES yes yes web - Supreme Fitness yes yes

Disch Taylor 608-886-6433 tdisch@wisc.eduSummer2018 YES yes yes privates per teacher yes yes


